PEXXVIM THA MBJIOY «JTETCKUIA

VTBEPXJIAIO 3asenyiomas MBJIOY
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.. Cerona
2023 r.

CAZl Ne 24 «KOJIOCOK»

Pexxumurre
MOMEHTBI

['pynna
paHHero
BO3pacrta
2-3 rona

Munanmmii

JOIIKOJIBHBIH

BO3pacT
¢ 3-4 ner

Cpennuii

JOOUIKONBHBIH

BO3pacT
c 4-5 nmer

Crapmmuii
JOIIKOJIBHEI
H
Bozpacr

¢ 5-6 ner

[TonroroBuTenBHLIH

Bo3pacr
C 6-7 ner

[Tpuem nerei,
ocMoTp,
YTPEHHSA
THMHACTHKa,
CITOKOHMHEIR

UIPEI

7.00-8.15.

7.00-8.15

7.00-8.20

7.00-8.20

7.00-8.20

[ToxroroBka K
3aBTPaKxy,
3aBTpaK,
CaMOCTOSATEIIBH
as
JIeSITEIbHOCTD

8.15-8.50

8.15-8.50

8.20-8.50

8.20-8.50

8.20-8.50

Hemocpencreen
Hast
oOpasoBarenpHa
51 ICATEIILHOCTD

ITo
Ioarpynmna
M
9.00-9.40

9.00-9.40

9.00-10.00

9.00-10.00

9.00-10.00

Bropoii 3asrpax

9.50-10.00

9.50-10.00

10.10-10.20

10.10-10.15

10.10-10.15

Iloaroroska x
HPOTYIIKe,
[Iporyika,

BO3BpallleHHe ¢
IPOTYJIKH

10.10-11.30

10.10-12.00

10.15-12.05

10.15-12.05

10.15-12.05

oben

11.40-12.10

12.05-12.30

12.10-12.30

12.10-12.30

12.10-12.30

ITogrororka ko
CHY, COH

12.10-15.00

12.30-15.00

12.30-15.00

12.30-15.00

12.30-15.00

[TocTenenusbrit
TOJIbEM,
03JI0POBUTEJILH
blE U
THTHEHHYECKHE
TIPOLEIYPEI,
CaMOCTOATENbH
as
JIeSTEIIbHOCTD

15.00-15.15

15.00-15.20

15.00-15.25

15.00-15.25

15.00-15.25

IIOJTTHHAK

15.15-15.35

15.20-15.40

15.30-15.45

15.30-15.45

15.30-15.45

Hrper, nocyr,
JOTIOJTHHTEJILHO
¢ o0pasoBanue,

15.55-16.20

15.55-16.25

16.00-16.25

16.00-16.25

16.00-16.25




HENOCPE/CTREH
HO
obpa3oBarensua
s I€ATEIILHOCTD,
COBMECTHas
JeSTeIbHOCTE
nefarora u
JIEeTel,
IIOArOTOBKA K
IPOTYIIKE,
IIPOTYJIKA.

[Tonroroska x
YKHHY. YIKHH

16.20-16.50

16.25-16.50

16.25-16.50

16.25-16.50

16.25-16.50

[loaroroska k
HpOTryIIKe,
IPOTYJIKa, YXO.I
JOMORH

16.50-19.00

16.50-19.00

16.50-19.00

16.50-19.00

16.50-19.00




